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Light Gun 
Group 

29 
September 7, 2013 4 Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score 

Place Name   ID#     Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 
1st Dean Kapphahn 202 3.211 48 0   2.118 49 1   2.203 37 0   2.967 37 0   2.625 171 
2nd Glen Sterling Jr 206 2.078 49 1   2.408 46 0   3.818 48 0   2.361 50 1   2.666 193 
3rd Ken Wilson 401 2.482 46 2   2.372 49 2   4.041 47 1   1.942 50 1   2.709 192 
4th Dave Holland 107 2.138 50 3   3.143 46 0   3.040 44 0   2.717 47 1   2.760 187 
5th Ron Gilsrud 307 3.351 47 2   2.094 37 0   3.257 44 0   2.495 43 0   2.799 171 
6th Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.692 49 3   2.224 50 3   2.105 50 1   4.239 47 0   2.815 196 
7th Bill Beck 304 2.527 50 1   3.022 48 0   4.117 45 0   1.955 42 0   2.905 185 
8th Greg Carlson 103 1.986 43 0   3.880 41 0   3.185 47 1   2.646 39 0   2.924 170 
9th Jason Boersma 407 3.065 42 0   2.125 48 1   3.716 48 0   3.158 34 0   3.016 172 

10th Dallas Johnson 204 2.857 46 0   2.690 40 0   3.573 47 0   3.211 47 1   3.083 180 
11th John Rohloff * 305 2.495 47 1   1.930 49 1   3.711 43 0   4.331 45 0   3.117 184 
12th Kevin Mielke 308 4.347 44 0   2.322 43 0   2.654 34 0   3.466 44 0   3.197 165 
13th Gordy Mitchell 108 4.295 46 2   2.673 44 0   3.782 48 0   2.347 50 2   3.274 188 
14th Paul Hilgedick 406 2.867 41 0   4.623 44 0   2.196 0 0   3.439 46 2   3.281 131 
15th Tod Soeby 405 3.342 36 0   2.511 36 0   4.665 44 0   3.240 43 0   3.440 159 
16th Steve Hoskin 403 3.405 47 0   3.335 40 0   3.558 46 0   3.855 38 0   3.538 171 
17th Mark Thompson 402 3.179 42 0   4.878 42 0   3.619 46 0   2.794 44 0   3.618 174 
18th Jackson Soeby 306 2.448 40 0   4.227 11 0   6.314 31 0   1.577 39 0   3.642 121 
19th Eugene Sandness 301 3.098 44 0   3.955 41 0   5.077 38 1   4.060 33 0   4.048 156 
20th Doug Tweed 408 6.045 43 0   4.794 29 0   3.105 45 0   2.524 41 0   4.117 158 
21st Jerry Helmin 303 4.727 47 0   3.350 39 0   5.719 45 0   2.887 0 0   4.171 131 
22nd Kim Krueger 105 2.688 41 0   3.103 43 0   3.386 43 0   7.716 35 0   4.223 162 
23rd Dennis Myron 404 3.548 46 0   3.002 41 0   5.579 37 0   5.328 38 0   4.364 162 
24th Warren Hintzman 208 6.555 43 0   4.141 42 0   3.360 40 0   4.988 34 0   4.761 159 
25th Jared Brandt 104 4.303 45 1   3.537 38 0   6.740 44 1   4.533 39 0   4.778 166 
26th Luke Albin 201 4.267 43 0   6.738 39 0   5.647 38 0   4.708 48 0   5.340 168 
27th Darin Appert 205 4.515 44 1   4.778 43 1   5.652 36 0   6.824 37 1   5.442 160 
28th Eric Carlson * 102 4.289 44 1   5.073 46 0   8.522 43 0   6.517 26 0   6.100 159 

  Greg Wahlstrom 106 1.943 50 0   2.147 50 2     0     2.235 46 0       
	
  



	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Light	
  Gun	
  Score	
  

 
Place 

 

Name   ID#     Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~   Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 
1st Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.692 49 3   2.224 50 3   2.105 50 1   4.239 47 0   2.815 196 
2nd Glen Sterling Jr 206 2.078 49 1   2.408 46 0   3.818 48 0   2.361 50 1   2.666 193 
3rd Ken Wilson 401 2.482 46 2   2.372 49 2   4.041 47 1   1.942 50 1   2.709 192 
4th Gordy Mitchell 108 4.295 46 2   2.673 44 0   3.782 48 0   2.347 50 2   3.274 188 
5th Dave Holland 107 2.138 50 3   3.143 46 0   3.040 44 0   2.717 47 1   2.760 187 
6th Bill Beck 304 2.527 50 1   3.022 48 0   4.117 45 0   1.955 42 0   2.905 185 
7th John Rohloff * 305 2.495 47 1   1.930 49 1   3.711 43 0   4.331 45 0   3.117 184 
8th Dallas Johnson 204 2.857 46 0   2.690 40 0   3.573 47 0   3.211 47 1   3.083 180 
9th Mark Thompson 402 3.179 42 0   4.878 42 0   3.619 46 0   2.794 44 0   3.618 174 

10th Jason Boersma 407 3.065 42 0   2.125 48 1   3.716 48 0   3.158 34 0   3.016 172 
11th Dean Kapphahn 202 3.211 48 0   2.118 49 1   2.203 37 0   2.967 37 0   2.625 171 
12th Ron Gilsrud 307 3.351 47 2   2.094 37 0   3.257 44 0   2.495 43 0   2.799 171 
13th Steve Hoskin 403 3.405 47 0   3.335 40 0   3.558 46 0   3.855 38 0   3.538 171 
14th Greg Carlson 103 1.986 43 0   3.880 41 0   3.185 47 1   2.646 39 0   2.924 170 
15th Luke Albin 201 4.267 43 0   6.738 39 0   5.647 38 0   4.708 48 0   5.340 168 
16th Jared Brandt 104 4.303 45 1   3.537 38 0   6.740 44 1   4.533 39 0   4.778 166 
17th Kevin Mielke 308 4.347 44 0   2.322 43 0   2.654 34 0   3.466 44 0   3.197 165 
18th Kim Krueger 105 2.688 41 0   3.103 43 0   3.386 43 0   7.716 35 0   4.223 162 
19th Dennis Myron 404 3.548 46 0   3.002 41 0   5.579 37 0   5.328 38 0   4.364 162 
20th Darin Appert 205 4.515 44 1   4.778 43 1   5.652 36 0   6.824 37 1   5.442 160 
21st Tod Soeby 405 3.342 36 0   2.511 36 0   4.665 44 0   3.240 43 0   3.440 159 
22nd Warren Hintzman 208 6.555 43 0   4.141 42 0   3.360 40 0   4.988 34 0   4.761 159 
23rd Eric Carlson * 102 4.289 44 1   5.073 46 0   8.522 43 0   6.517 26 0   6.100 159 
24th Doug Tweed 408 6.045 43 0   4.794 29 0   3.105 45 0   2.524 41 0   4.117 158 
25th Eugene Sandness 301 3.098 44 0   3.955 41 0   5.077 38 1   4.060 33 0   4.048 156 
26th Paul Hilgedick 406 2.867 41 0   4.623 44 0   2.196 0 0   3.439 46 2   3.281 131 
27th Jerry Helmin 303 4.727 47 0   3.350 39 0   5.719 45 0   2.887 0 0   4.171 131 
28th Jackson Soeby 306 2.448 40 0   4.227 11 0   6.314 31 0   1.577 39 0   3.642 121 

  Greg Wahlstrom 106 1.943 50 0   2.147 50 2     0     2.235 46 0       
	
  



Heavy	
  Gun	
  Group	
  

Place Name 
  

ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

1st Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.353 45 0   3.212 43 0   1.717 44 0   2.075 49 2   2.339 181 
2nd Ken Wilson 401 3.534 44 0   2.033 50 2   2.156 41 0   1.915 47 0   2.410 182 
3rd Dallas Johnson 204 2.869 46 1   2.769 46 0   2.357 46 1   1.794 45 0   2.447 183 
4th Glen Sterling Jr 206 3.423 47 1   1.933 42 0   2.213 49 1   2.700 46 0   2.567 184 
5th Gordy Mitchell 108 3.220 45 0   2.880 42 0   2.036 49 1   2.877 46 1   2.753 182 
6th Steve Hoskin 403 3.166 49 0   2.354 47 0   3.005 42 0   2.643 49 2   2.792 187 
7th Dean Kapphahn 202 2.755 46 0   2.135 48 1   4.454 48 2   1.918 41 0   2.816 183 
8th Doug Tweed 408 3.255 44 0   3.055 44 1   2.053 44 0   2.950 43 0   2.828 175 
9th Jackson Soeby 306 2.872 38 0   1.881 46 0   3.365 33 0   3.214 40 0   2.833 157 

10th Dennis Myron 404 3.173 47 1   2.742 48 0   2.373 48 1   3.085 46 1   2.843 189 
11th Dave Holland 107 2.835 47 1   2.885 48 2   3.643 45 0   2.567 39 0   2.983 179 
12th Greg Wahlstrom 106 2.701 48 0   2.604 49 1   3.235 47 1   3.592 46 2   3.033 190 
13th Bill Beck 304 2.398 48 0   2.682 46 1   2.667 41 0   4.818 40 0   3.141 175 
14th Mark Thompson 402 3.543 41 0   3.100 40 0   1.981 45 0   4.239 48 0   3.216 174 
15th Eugene Sandness 301 4.367 46 0   3.972 48 3   2.617 30 0   2.227 49 4   3.296 173 
16th Kevin Mielke 308 4.539 43 1   1.891 48 0   3.787 44 1   3.147 48 1   3.341 183 
17th Tod Soeby 405 4.740 42 0   3.373 41 0   2.723 46 0   2.549 49 2   3.346 178 
18th John Rohloff * 305 3.589 39 0   1.698 47 0   4.948 39 0   3.405 48 1   3.410 173 
19th Warren Hintzman 208 2.802 47 0   3.473 47 1   3.992 47 0   3.568 48 1   3.459 189 
20th Ron Gilsrud 307 2.889 46 0   2.782 40 0   4.219 46 0   4.203 48 1   3.523 180 
21st Paul Hilgedick 406 3.561 44 1   4.329 43 0   3.468 37 0   2.922 46 0   3.570 170 
22nd Kim Krueger 105 4.228 36 0   2.791 37 0   5.718 45 0   2.021 43 0   3.690 161 
23rd Jerry Helmin 303 3.427 41 0   1.577 37 0   5.899 37 0   4.826 37 0   3.932 152 
24th Jason Boersma 407 4.073 37 0   4.407 39 0   3.625 44 0   3.763 48 1   3.967 168 
25th Darin Appert 205 5.749 43 1   2.398 45 0   4.280 45 1   4.688 46 0   4.279 179 
26th Jared Brandt 104 4.905 48 0   4.609 46 0   4.711 41 0   3.603 46 0   4.457 181 
27th Eric Carlson * 102 3.355 48 1   5.579 39 1   4.365 45 0   6.001 36 0   4.825 168 
28th Greg Carlson 103 3.549 45 0   5.264 42 0   5.562 46 1   5.949 44 0   5.081 177 
29th Luke Albin 201 6.414 41 0   6.934 41 0   3.635 36 0   8.882 9 0   6.466 127 

	
  



Heavy	
  Gun	
  Score	
  

Place Name 
  

ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

1st Greg Wahlstrom 106 2.701 48 0   2.604 49 1   3.235 47 1   3.592 46 2   3.033 190 
2nd Dennis Myron 404 3.173 47 1   2.742 48 0   2.373 48 1   3.085 46 1   2.843 189 
3rd Warren Hintzman 208 2.802 47 0   3.473 47 1   3.992 47 0   3.568 48 1   3.459 189 
4th Steve Hoskin 403 3.166 49 0   2.354 47 0   3.005 42 0   2.643 49 2   2.792 187 
5th Glen Sterling Jr 206 3.423 47 1   1.933 42 0   2.213 49 1   2.700 46 0   2.567 184 
6th Dallas Johnson 204 2.869 46 1   2.769 46 0   2.357 46 1   1.794 45 0   2.447 183 
7th Dean Kapphahn 202 2.755 46 0   2.135 48 1   4.454 48 2   1.918 41 0   2.816 183 
8th Kevin Mielke 308 4.539 43 1   1.891 48 0   3.787 44 1   3.147 48 1   3.341 183 
9th Ken Wilson 401 3.534 44 0   2.033 50 2   2.156 41 0   1.915 47 0   2.410 182 

10th Gordy Mitchell 108 3.220 45 0   2.880 42 0   2.036 49 1   2.877 46 1   2.753 182 
11th Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.353 45 0   3.212 43 0   1.717 44 0   2.075 49 2   2.339 181 
12th Jared Brandt 104 4.905 48 0   4.609 46 0   4.711 41 0   3.603 46 0   4.457 181 
13th Ron Gilsrud 307 2.889 46 0   2.782 40 0   4.219 46 0   4.203 48 1   3.523 180 
14th Dave Holland 107 2.835 47 1   2.885 48 2   3.643 45 0   2.567 39 0   2.983 179 
15th Darin Appert 205 5.749 43 1   2.398 45 0   4.280 45 1   4.688 46 0   4.279 179 
16th Tod Soeby 405 4.740 42 0   3.373 41 0   2.723 46 0   2.549 49 2   3.346 178 
17th Greg Carlson 103 3.549 45 0   5.264 42 0   5.562 46 1   5.949 44 0   5.081 177 
18th Doug Tweed 408 3.255 44 0   3.055 44 1   2.053 44 0   2.950 43 0   2.828 175 
19th Bill Beck 304 2.398 48 0   2.682 46 1   2.667 41 0   4.818 40 0   3.141 175 
20th Mark Thompson 402 3.543 41 0   3.100 40 0   1.981 45 0   4.239 48 0   3.216 174 
21st Eugene Sandness 301 4.367 46 0   3.972 48 3   2.617 30 0   2.227 49 4   3.296 173 
22nd John Rohloff * 305 3.589 39 0   1.698 47 0   4.948 39 0   3.405 48 1   3.410 173 
23rd Paul Hilgedick 406 3.561 44 1   4.329 43 0   3.468 37 0   2.922 46 0   3.570 170 
24th Jason Boersma 407 4.073 37 0   4.407 39 0   3.625 44 0   3.763 48 1   3.967 168 
25th Eric Carlson * 102 3.355 48 1   5.579 39 1   4.365 45 0   6.001 36 0   4.825 168 
26th Kim Krueger 105 4.228 36 0   2.791 37 0   5.718 45 0   2.021 43 0   3.690 161 
27th Jackson Soeby 306 2.872 38 0   1.881 46 0   3.365 33 0   3.214 40 0   2.833 157 
28th Jerry Helmin 303 3.427 41 0   1.577 37 0   5.899 37 0   4.826 37 0   3.932 152 
29th Luke Albin 201 6.414 41 0   6.934 41 0   3.635 36 0   8.882 9 0   6.466 127 

	
  



Light	
  Gun	
  Overall	
  

Place Name 
  

ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

1st Glen Sterling Jr 206 2.078 49 1   2.408 46 0   3.818 48 0   2.361 50 1   2.666 193 
2nd Ken Wilson 401 2.482 46 2   2.372 49 2   4.041 47 1   1.942 50 1   2.709 192 
3rd Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.692 49 3   2.224 50 3   2.105 50 1   4.239 47 0   2.815 196 
4th Dave Holland 107 2.138 50 3   3.143 46 0   3.040 44 0   2.717 47 1   2.760 187 
5th Dean Kapphahn 202 3.211 48 0   2.118 49 1   2.203 37 0   2.967 37 0   2.625 171 
6th Bill Beck 304 2.527 50 1   3.022 48 0   4.117 45 0   1.955 42 0   2.905 185 
7th Ron Gilsrud 307 3.351 47 2   2.094 37 0   3.257 44 0   2.495 43 0   2.799 171 
8th Gordy Mitchell 108 4.295 46 2   2.673 44 0   3.782 48 0   2.347 50 2   3.274 188 
9th Dallas Johnson 204 2.857 46 0   2.690 40 0   3.573 47 0   3.211 47 1   3.083 180 

10th John Rohloff * 305 2.495 47 1   1.930 49 1   3.711 43 0   4.331 45 0   3.117 184 
11th Jason Boersma 407 3.065 42 0   2.125 48 1   3.716 48 0   3.158 34 0   3.016 172 
12th Greg Carlson 103 1.986 43 0   3.880 41 0   3.185 47 1   2.646 39 0   2.924 170 
13th Mark Thompson 402 3.179 42 0   4.878 42 0   3.619 46 0   2.794 44 0   3.618 174 
14th Kevin Mielke 308 4.347 44 0   2.322 43 0   2.654 34 0   3.466 44 0   3.197 165 
15th Steve Hoskin 403 3.405 47 0   3.335 40 0   3.558 46 0   3.855 38 0   3.538 171 
16th Tod Soeby 405 3.342 36 0   2.511 36 0   4.665 44 0   3.240 43 0   3.440 159 
17th Paul Hilgedick 406 2.867 41 0   4.623 44 0   2.196 0 0   3.439 46 2   3.281 131 
18th Kim Krueger 105 2.688 41 0   3.103 43 0   3.386 43 0   7.716 35 0   4.223 162 
19th Jared Brandt 104 4.303 45 1   3.537 38 0   6.740 44 1   4.533 39 0   4.778 166 
20th Luke Albin 201 4.267 43 0   6.738 39 0   5.647 38 0   4.708 48 0   5.340 168 
21st Dennis Myron 404 3.548 46 0   3.002 41 0   5.579 37 0   5.328 38 0   4.364 162 
22nd Eugene Sandness 301 3.098 44 0   3.955 41 0   5.077 38 1   4.060 33 0   4.048 156 
23rd Doug Tweed 408 6.045 43 0   4.794 29 0   3.105 45 0   2.524 41 0   4.117 158 
24th Jackson Soeby 306 2.448 40 0   4.227 11 0   6.314 31 0   1.577 39 0   3.642 121 
25th Warren Hintzman 208 6.555 43 0   4.141 42 0   3.360 40 0   4.988 34 0   4.761 159 
26th Darin Appert 205 4.515 44 1   4.778 43 1   5.652 36 0   6.824 37 1   5.442 160 
27th Jerry Helmin 303 4.727 47 0   3.350 39 0   5.719 45 0   2.887 0 0   4.171 131 
28th Eric Carlson * 102 4.289 44 1   5.073 46 0   8.522 43 0   6.517 26 0   6.100 159 

  Greg Wahlstrom 106 1.943 50 0   2.147 50 2     0     2.235 46 0       
	
  



Heavy	
  Gun	
  Overall	
  

Place Name 
  

ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

1st Dallas Johnson 204 2.869 46 1   2.769 46 0   2.357 46 1   1.794 45 0   2.447 183 
2nd Glen Sterling Jr 206 3.423 47 1   1.933 42 0   2.213 49 1   2.700 46 0   2.567 184 
3rd Steve Hoskin 403 3.166 49 0   2.354 47 0   3.005 42 0   2.643 49 2   2.792 187 
4th Ken Wilson 401 3.534 44 0   2.033 50 2   2.156 41 0   1.915 47 0   2.410 182 
5th Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.353 45 0   3.212 43 0   1.717 44 0   2.075 49 2   2.339 181 
6th Dennis Myron 404 3.173 47 1   2.742 48 0   2.373 48 1   3.085 46 1   2.843 189 
7th Greg Wahlstrom 106 2.701 48 0   2.604 49 1   3.235 47 1   3.592 46 2   3.033 190 
8th Dean Kapphahn 202 2.755 46 0   2.135 48 1   4.454 48 2   1.918 41 0   2.816 183 
9th Gordy Mitchell 108 3.220 45 0   2.880 42 0   2.036 49 1   2.877 46 1   2.753 182 

10th Warren Hintzman 208 2.802 47 0   3.473 47 1   3.992 47 0   3.568 48 1   3.459 189 
11th Kevin Mielke 308 4.539 43 1   1.891 48 0   3.787 44 1   3.147 48 1   3.341 183 
12th Dave Holland 107 2.835 47 1   2.885 48 2   3.643 45 0   2.567 39 0   2.983 179 
13th Doug Tweed 408 3.255 44 0   3.055 44 1   2.053 44 0   2.950 43 0   2.828 175 
14th Bill Beck 304 2.398 48 0   2.682 46 1   2.667 41 0   4.818 40 0   3.141 175 
15th Tod Soeby 405 4.740 42 0   3.373 41 0   2.723 46 0   2.549 49 2   3.346 178 
16th Ron Gilsrud 307 2.889 46 0   2.782 40 0   4.219 46 0   4.203 48 1   3.523 180 
17th Mark Thompson 402 3.543 41 0   3.100 40 0   1.981 45 0   4.239 48 0   3.216 174 
18th Jackson Soeby 306 2.872 38 0   1.881 46 0   3.365 33 0   3.214 40 0   2.833 157 
19th Eugene Sandness 301 4.367 46 0   3.972 48 3   2.617 30 0   2.227 49 4   3.296 173 
20th Jared Brandt 104 4.905 48 0   4.609 46 0   4.711 41 0   3.603 46 0   4.457 181 
21st John Rohloff * 305 3.589 39 0   1.698 47 0   4.948 39 0   3.405 48 1   3.410 173 
22nd Darin Appert 205 5.749 43 1   2.398 45 0   4.280 45 1   4.688 46 0   4.279 179 
23rd Paul Hilgedick 406 3.561 44 1   4.329 43 0   3.468 37 0   2.922 46 0   3.570 170 
24th Greg Carlson 103 3.549 45 0   5.264 42 0   5.562 46 1   5.949 44 0   5.081 177 
25th Kim Krueger 105 4.228 36 0   2.791 37 0   5.718 45 0   2.021 43 0   3.690 161 
26th Jason Boersma 407 4.073 37 0   4.407 39 0   3.625 44 0   3.763 48 1   3.967 168 
27th Jerry Helmin 303 3.427 41 0   1.577 37 0   5.899 37 0   4.826 37 0   3.932 152 
28th Eric Carlson * 102 3.355 48 1   5.579 39 1   4.365 45 0   6.001 36 0   4.825 168 
29th Luke Albin 201 6.414 41 0   6.934 41 0   3.635 36 0   8.882 9 0   6.466 127 

	
  



Two	
  Gun	
  Overall	
  

Place Name 
  

ID#   ~ Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total 
1st Glen Sterling Jr 206 

  2.666 193 2 4 2.567 184 2 9 2.617 377 
2nd Ken Wilson 401 

  2.709 192 6 6 2.410 182 2 11 2.559 374 
3rd Berton Van Heuvel 207 

  2.815 196 7 7 2.339 181 2 12 2.577 377 
4th Dean Kapphahn 202 

  2.625 171 1 12 2.816 183 3 14 2.720 354 
5th Dallas Johnson 204 

  3.083 180 1 18 2.447 183 2 9 2.765 363 
6th Gordy Mitchell 108 

  3.274 188 4 17 2.753 182 2 15 3.014 370 
7th Dave Holland 107 

  2.760 187 4 9 2.983 179 3 25 2.871 366 
8th Steve Hoskin 403 

  3.538 171 0 29 2.792 187 2 10 3.165 358 
9th Bill Beck 304 

  2.905 185 1 13 3.141 175 1 32 3.023 360 
10th Ron Gilsrud 307 

  2.799 171 2 17 3.523 180 1 33 3.161 351 
11th Kevin Mielke 308 

  3.197 165 0 29 3.341 183 3 24 3.269 348 
12th Dennis Myron 404 

  4.364 162 0 42 2.843 189 3 12 3.604 351 
13th John Rohloff * 305 

  3.117 184 2 18 3.410 173 1 40 3.263 357 
14th Mark Thompson 402 

  3.618 174 0 26 3.216 174 0 34 3.417 348 
15th Jason Boersma 407 

  3.016 172 1 19 3.967 168 1 48 3.492 340 
16th Greg Carlson 103 

  2.924 170 1 22 5.081 177 1 45 4.003 347 
17th Warren Hintzman 208 

  4.761 159 0 46 3.459 189 2 22 4.110 348 
18th Tod Soeby 405 

  3.440 159 0 36 3.346 178 2 33 3.393 337 
19th Doug Tweed 408 

  4.117 158 0 44 2.828 175 1 26 3.473 333 
20th Jared Brandt 104 

  4.778 166 2 41 4.457 181 0 38 4.618 347 
21st Eugene Sandness 301 

  4.048 156 1 44 3.296 173 7 36 3.672 329 
22nd Jackson Soeby 306 

  3.642 121 0 46 2.833 157 0 36 3.237 278 
23rd Paul Hilgedick 406 

  3.281 131 2 40 3.570 170 1 44 3.426 301 
24th Darin Appert 205 

  5.442 160 3 47 4.279 179 2 40 4.861 339 
25th Kim Krueger 105 

  4.223 162 0 40 3.690 161 0 48 3.956 323 
26th Jerry Helmin 303 

  4.171 131 0 48 3.932 152 0 51 4.052 283 
27th Luke Albin 201 

  5.340 168 0 41 6.466 127 0 58 5.903 295 
28th Eric Carlson * 102 

  6.100 159 1 51 4.825 168 2 52 5.463 327 
  Greg Wahlstrom 106 

      2 0 3.033 190 4 13     
	
  


